Varsity

DAY

SAT

TUE

FRI

TUE

SAT

TUE
THU-SAT
TUE
THU-SAT
TUE
THU-SAT
TUE
WED
TUE

FRI

TUE

FRI

TUE

THU

TUE

FRI

TUE

FRI

DATE

FEB 04
FEB 07
FEB 10
FEB 14
FEB 18
FEB 21
FEB 23-25
FEB 28
MAR 02-04
MAR 07
MAR 09-11
MAR 14
MAR 15
MAR 28
MAR 31
APR 04
APR 07
APR 11
APR 13
APR 18
APR 21
APR 25
APR 28

OPPONENT

Alumni Game

W. CHARLES AKINS HIGH SCHOOL - AUSTIN, TEXAS

Akins Eagles

Head Coach GENE SALAZAR
Assistant Coach STEVE RIOJAS

Varsity Schedule

2017

SITE

Akins

Hutto

Cedar Creek
Vandegrift
Shoemaker
Burger

Burger
Dell Diamond

Minute Maid Park
Burger
Burger
Nelson
Burger
Burger
Burger

San Marcos
Burger

Del Valle
Burger
Manor

Hutto (scrimmage) away
Cedar Creek (scrimmage) away
Vandegrift (scrimmage) away
Shoemaker (scrimmage) away
Travis home
Tournament: Marble Falls
SA Southwest home
Tournament: Austin ISD
Cedar Ridge away
Tournament: Hendrickson/Dripping Springs
SA Central Catholic away
Floresville home
San Marcos home
Anderson away
Del Valle home
Bowie away
Manor home
San Marcos away
Anderson home
Del Valle away
Bowie home
Manor away

14-6A DISTRICT GAMES
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For more information, visit the Eagles’ web site

www.akinsbaseball.org

TIME

1:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
10:30 AM
7:30 PM
TBA
7:00 PM
TBA
6:30 PM
TBA
TBA
6:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:30 PM
5:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM



