

## Akins Eagles

Head Coach GENE SALAZAR
Assistant Coach STEVE RIOJAS

## Varsity Schedule 2017

DAY	DATE	OPPONENT		SITE	TIME
SAT	FEB 04	Alumni Game		Akins	1:00 PM
TUE	FEB 07	Hutto (scrimmage)	away	Hutto	6:00 PM
FRI	FEB 10	Cedar Creek (scrimmage)	away	Cedar Creek	6:00 PM
TUE	FEB 14	Vandegrift (scrimmage)	away	Vandegrift	6:00 PM
SAT	FEB 18	Shoemaker (scrimmage)	away	Shoemaker	10:30 AM
TUE	FEB 21	Travis	home	Burger	7:30 PM
THU-SAT	FEB 23-25	3-25 <b>Tournament</b> : Marble Falls			
TUE	FEB 28	SA Southwest	home	Burger	7:00 PM
THU-SAT	MAR 02-04	Tournament: Austin	ISD		TBA
TUE	MAR 07	Cedar Ridge	away	Dell Diamond	6:30 PM
THU-SAT	MAR 09-11	Tournament: Hendr	TBA		
TUE	MAR 14	SA Central Catholic	away	Minute Maid Park	TBA
WED	MAR 15	Floresville	home	Burger	6:00 PM
TUE	MAR 28	San Marcos	home	Burger	5:00 PM
FRI	MAR 31	Anderson	away	Nelson	7:30 PM
TUE	APR 04	Del Valle	home	Burger	5:00 PM
FRI	APR 07	Bowie	away	Burger	7:30 PM
TUE	APR 11	Manor	home	Burger	7:00 PM
THU	APR 13	San Marcos	away	San Marcos	5:00 PM
TUE	APR 18	Anderson	home	Burger	7:30 PM
FRI	APR 21	Del Valle	away	Del Valle	7:00 PM
TUE	APR 25	Bowie	home	Burger	5:00 PM
FRI	APR 28	Manor	away	Manor	7:00 PM

14-6A DISTRICT GAMES

© 2017 RA Morton SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO REVISION This is rev A 01/10/17.

For more information, visit the Eagles' web site www.akinsbaseball.org